## FORM D

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992

[Regulations 13(4), 13(4A) and 13(6)]

## Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by Director or Officer and his dependants or Promoter or Person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed company

110065	Mathura Road, New Delhi	Address: 11,	PAN No.: ADCPR8619M	(Executive Director cum Promoter)	Prashant Ranade	Name, PAN No. & Address of Promoter/ Person who is part of Promoter Group/ Director/ Officer.
	14				6,44,615 (04.01%)	No. & % of shares/ receipt of voting rights held by the Promoter/Pers acquisition / on who is part sale of of Promoter shares/ Group/ Officer Shares/
					11.05.2015	of ent tion /
19					13.05.2015	Date of intimation to company
				â	Market Purchase	Mode of acquisition (market purchase/ Public/rights/preferential offer, etc.) /sale
					6,56,079 (4.086%)	No. & % of shares/ voting Member rights post acquisition/ sale with SEBI Registration No. of the TM
	No.INB0107 72433	RSE Reg	NSE Reg. No INB230772 430	Equity Traders Limited	Bharat Bhushan	_
		8		BSE	NSE	Exchange on which the trade was executed
	•			2743	8721	Buy quantity
				43083.46	137850.99	Buy value
					N.	Sell quantity
			8		Z.	Sell value

(Prashant Rahade) Date: 13.05.2015 Place: New Delhi

**FORM D** 

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992

[Regulations 13(4), 13(4A) and 13(6)]

Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by Director or Officer and his dependants or Promoter or Person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed company

Sell value	Ä.	
Sell	Ä.	
Buy value	43341.97	
Buy quantity	2742	
Exchange on which the trade was execu- ted	NSE BSE	
Trading Member through whom the trade was executed with SEBI Registration No. of the	Bharat Bhushan Equity Traders Limited No INB230772 430 BSE Reg. No.INB0107	
No. & % of Trading shares/ voting Member rights through post whom the acquisition/ trade was sale with SEE Registraf No. of the TM	6,56,079 (4.086%)	
is/pr	Market Purchase	
Date of Mode of intimation to acquisition company (market purchase/Public/right eferential of etc.) /sale	13.05.2015	
Date of * receipt of allotment advice/ acquisition / sale of shares/ voting rights	11.05.2015	
No. & % of Date or shares/ receipt voting rights allotme held by the advice/ Promoter/Pers acquision who is part sale of of Promoter shares/ Group/ voting Director/ Officer	6,44,616 (04.01%)	1
Name, PAN No. R % of Date of a & Address of shares/ receipt of Promoter/ Person voting rights allotment who is part of held by the advice/ Promoter Group/ Promoter/Pers acquisition Director/ Officer. on who is part sale of of Promoter shares/ Group/ voting rights Director/ Officer	Vikram Ranade (Executive Director cum Promoter) PAN No.: ADZPR2721B Address: 11, Ishwar Nagar, Mathura Road, New Delhi 110065	

(Vikram Ranade) Date: 13.05.2015 Place: New Delhi

## FORM D

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992

[Regulations 13(4), 13(4A) and 13(6)]

## Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by Director or Officer and his dependants or Promoter or Person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed company

110065	New Delhi	Mathura Road,	Ishwar Nagar,	Address: 11,		AFFPR0707R		Director cum  Promoter)	Managing	(Chairman &		P K Ranade						Director/ Officer.	Promoter Group/	who is part of	Promoter/ Person voting rights	& Address of	Name, PAN No.
								1 0000		5.00	(05.18%)	8 31 708		Officer	Director/	Group/	of Promoter	on who is part sale of	Promoter/Pers acquisition	held by the	n voting rights	shares/	No. & % of
												11 05 2015				voting rights	shares/	sale of	acquisition /	advice/	allotment	receipt of	Date of
												13 05 2015									company	intimation to acquisition	Date of
											Purchase	Market					etc.) /sale	eferential offer, sale	Public/rights/pr	purchase/	(market	acquisition	Mode of
											(5.32%)	8 54 635							acquisition/	post	rights	shares/ voting	No. & % of
	72433	No.INB0107	BSE Reg.	A CONTRACTOR	INB230772 430	NSE Reg.		Limited	Traders	Equity	Bhushan	Rharat		TM	No. of the	Registration	with SEBI	executed	trade was	whom the	through	Member	Trading
			ž				DOE	0			0	NOT							ted	was execu-	the trade	on which	Exchange
							0400				7447	17/17										quantity	Buy
							8/921.04	2024			273701.90	275701 00	0									,	Buy value
											2.7	2										<	Sell
					36.						N.A.	N >										1	Sell value

For and en behalf of Mr. P.K. Ranade

(Prashant Ranade) Date: 13.05.2015 Place: New Delhi